2016 - 2017

Health & PE/Kinesiology Gr K-12

Exercise Science Health and Fitness Sales Concentration
Bachelor of Science

Code: BS_EDKN EDHF
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Intro. to Academic Writing
Elective®

College or Pre-Calc. Algebra
Introduction to Psychology
First Year Seminar

Survey of Anatomy & Phys.
Survey of Anat./Phys. Lab
General Chemistry Il
Interpersonal Communication
Literature Elective®

Practical Mathematics

Basic Human Nutrition
Financial Prin. & Applications

Prev./Treatment of Athl. Injuries

Anatomical Kinesiology
Introduction to Physics |

Motor Behavior & Control
Biomechanics

Exercise & Sport Psychology
Exercise Testing & Prescription
Business/Business Marketing

3

wwww

15

3

wWwwwek

16

Freshman Year

BIOL
BIOL
CHEM
ENGL
KNES
KNES

Sophomore Year

BIOL
HSA
MKTG
PSYC

STAT

Junior Year
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ENGL
HIM
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Senior Year
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KNES
ARTS

110
112
107
102
101
110

111
200
345
313

214

310
365
361
303
304
360

261
420
499

Fundamentals of Biology |

Fundamentals of Biology | Lab
General Chemistry |

Writing/Research About Culture

Introduction to Kinesiology
Concepts of Fitness/Wellness

Fundamentals of Biology Il
Cont. Issues in Health Care
Principles of Marketing

Life-span Developmental Psyc.

Elementary Statistics

Public Speaking

Technical Writing

Medical Terminology
Physiology of Exercise
Physiology of Exercise Lab
Sales Management

General Microbiology

Legal Liability in Sports & P.E.
Internship in Kinesiology
Elective

= = =
m|w|—\wwww m|oooooooooo m|oooooooo|—\oo

-
N|oooooooo

Total Credits: 120

! Select an English "Literature" course from ENGL 201, 202, 205, 206, 210, 211 or 212

?Select a "History" course from HIST 101, 102, 221 or 222

% Select a 3-credit approved BoR General Education "Fine Arts" course from DANC, MUS, THEA, or VIAR

NOTES: Students must earn a "C" or better in all major courses.

Students must maintain at least a 2.5 overall Cumulative GPA to remain in this concentration and to graduate.
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